
M A R K E T  S H A R E *

49

PROPERTY TYPE

Single Family
Townhouse
Condo/Apartment

AVERAGE

$717,698
$486,889
$357,982

LISTINGS

135
31
62

SALES

18    
10        
6         

SALES

43
14
12

PROPERTY TYPE

Single Family
Townhouse
Condo/Apartment

   
       
        

PROPERTY TYPE

Single Family
Townhouse

BENCHMARK

$552,800       53.3%
$308,600      49.2%

SALES

1         -80%
0        -100%    

PRICE RANGE

Under $99,999
$100,000-$199,999
$200,000-$299,999
$300,000-$399,999
$400,000-$499,999
$500,000-$749,999
Over $749,999

2021

1
4
3
18
9
27
25
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2020

7
8
30
27
21
48
31

SOUTH OKANAGAN 
RESIDENTIAL SALES DECEMBER 2021

  SOUTH OKANAGAN NUMBERS- DECEMBER 2021

CITY OF PENTICTON NUMBERS- DECEMBER 2021 

VILLAGE OF KEREMEOS NUMBERS- DECEMBER 2021
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%

P E R C E N T A G E  I N D I C A T E S  C H A N G E
F R O M  S A M E  M O N T H  L A S T  Y E A R
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Combat the Cold Without
Increasing Your Heating Bill
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 Take cover
Put extra layers between yourself and

cold drafts. Rugs help diffuse the chill

from uncarpeted floors, and you may be

surprised how well a quality pair of

thermal socks work to fend off the cold.

Down-filled or electric blankets can also

make a difference in your comfort level.

Something in the air
Make double use of the warm air

produced through everyday routines.

Open the shower door to let the steam

travel all throughout the house. Leave

the oven open after cooking to let the

heat circulate. Reverse the direction of

the fan to clockwise, so that it pulls the

warm air down from the ceiling to

ground level.

Door of Opportunity
Doors are major culprits when it come

heat loss. Fortunately, you can begin to

combat this quite easily through draft

stoppers. You can even DIY these and

add your own style to make them

conversation pieces. Another simple

option is closing doors to rooms 

that are not in frequent use

 to keep the heat in the main 

areas of your home.

These hot tips will keep you warm when
the temperature dips
After one of the colder Christmases on

record, you may be looking for ways to

stave off the chill that can creep into

your home. And while we hope that

January will bring some warmer

temperatures, climate change can also

mean unpredictable cold snaps

throughout the winter. So, best to

prepare for subfreezing weather with

these simple ideas to help you:

Curtain call 
Get the most out of your curtains by

working them to your advantage

throughout the cycle of the day. Open

them wide to sunnier weather to allow

all that warmth to naturally heat your

rooms. At night, close them to add

extra insulation to your windows 

 and trap the heat.





