• JANUARY 2022 •

THE REAL ESTATE REPORT

SOUTH OKANAGAN NUMBERS- DECEMBER 2021

PROPERTY TYPE	SALES	AVERAGE	LISTINGS
Single Family	43 🗸	\$717,698	135 🔍
Townhouse	14 🔍	\$486,889	31 🗸
Condo/Apartment	12 🔻	\$357,982	62 🗸

CITY OF PENTICTON NUMBERS- DECEMBER 2021

SALES
18 🗸
10 🗸
6

VILLAGE OF KEREMEOS NUMBERS- DECEMBER 2021

PROPERTY TYPE	SALES	BENCHMARK
Single Family	1 🗸 -80%	\$552,800 🛆 53.3%
Townhouse	0 🗸 -100%	\$308,600 \ 49.2%

PERCENTAGE INDICATES CHANGE MONTH LAST YEAR

%

SOUTH OKANAG		MBER 20	FROM SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
PRICE RANGE	2021	2020	
Under \$99,999	1	7	
\$100,000-\$199,999	4	8	
\$200,000-\$299,999	3	30	
\$300,000-\$399,999	18	27	
\$400,000-\$499,999	9	21	
\$500,000-\$749,999	27	48	
Over \$749,999	25	31	MARKET SHARE*

DATA IS DEEMED TO BE ACCURATE BUT SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON WITHOUT INDEPENDENT VERIFICATION *BASED IN WHOLE OR IN PART ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY THE ASSOCIATION OF INTERIOR REALTORS BOARD FOR 2021





67

THE REAL ESTATE REPORT

Combat the Cold Without Increasing Your Heating Bill

These hot tips will keep you warm when the temperature dips

After one of the colder Christmases on record, you may be looking for ways to stave off the chill that can creep into your home. And while we hope that January will bring some warmer temperatures, climate change can also mean unpredictable cold snaps throughout the winter. So, best to prepare for subfreezing weather with these simple ideas to help you:

Curtain call

Get the most out of your curtains by working them to your advantage throughout the cycle of the day. Open them wide to sunnier weather to allow all that warmth to naturally heat your rooms. At night, close them to add extra insulation to your windows and trap the heat.

ROYAL

Take cover

Put extra layers between yourself and cold drafts. Rugs help diffuse the chill from uncarpeted floors, and you may be surprised how well a quality pair of thermal socks work to fend off the cold. Down-filled or electric blankets can also make a difference in your comfort level.

Something in the air

Make double use of the warm air produced through everyday routines. Open the shower door to let the steam travel all throughout the house. Leave the oven open after cooking to let the heat circulate. Reverse the direction of the fan to clockwise, so that it pulls the warm air down from the ceiling to ground level.

Door of Opportunity

Doors are major culprits when it come heat loss. Fortunately, you can begin to combat this quite easily through draft stoppers. You can even DIY these and add your own style to make them conversation pieces. Another simple option is closing doors to rooms that are not in frequent use to keep the heat in the main areas of your home.